Pink Wave

Position
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Race

14

20
31
35

23
12
19

21

38
39
13
28
29
17
41

26
40
16

Name

Saffron Harrison
Bethan Barr
Morag Girdwood
Helen Warburton
Jane Edwards

Liz Leinhardt
Carina Middleton
Carole Steel

Nicola Cartwright
Charlotte Perry
Samantha Parkinson
Nina Saparia
Diane Barton

Kaeti Breward
Karen Williams
Gail Barras

Lucy Griffiths
Joanna Hawkins
Debbie Gillooly
Michelle Hatton
Helen Parkinson
Jackie Jameson
Sally Anne Watkiss
Rachel Ferry
Jennifer Curry
Jacqui Winston Yates
Anne Fitzgerald

Pink Wave Relay

Position

1

Race

44
43

Name

Karen Elliott
Rose Laxton

Team/Charity

Saffron Harrison
Cancer Research UK
Stockport

N/A

Mold

Try before you die
Sheffield

Prospet Place
Oswestry

Cancer Research UK
Tri BeforedYouaDie
Tri Before You Die
wigan

Cancer Research UK
Kinnerley

Tri BeforedYouaDie
Tri BeforedYoudDie
Tri BeforedYouaDie
Liverpool

Liverpool

helen parkinson

Tri BeforedYouaDie
Liverpool
TeamRachel
Liverpool

Anne Fitzgerald

Team/Charity

CRUK
CRUK

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Relay
Relay

Start Time

13:20:38.037
13:23:23.373
13:20:53.227
13:20:23.380
13:21:23.760
13:24:53.523
13:27:38.393
13:27:53.690
13:21:38.027
13:25:23.423
13:22:53.247
13:24:37.943
13:20:08.377
13:25:08.843
13:21:08.040
13:28:08.063
13:28:24.380
13:23:08.450
13:26:53.743
13:27:08.543
13:24:09.097
13:28:53.563
13:22:08.347
13:21:52.873
13:26:23.817
13:28:38.273
13:23:53.127

Start Time

13:29:24.707
13:29:08.207

Swim

00:04:33.977

00:05:34.860
00:05:09.683
00:04:43.277
00:07:52.490
00:10:05.623
00:08:22.370
00:06:03.023
00:07:22.593
00:09:50.837
00:07:45.083
00:04:38.720
00:06:03.183
00:05:32.007
00:06:52.980
00:07:49.623
00:06:38.637
00:08:38.290
00:07:54.553
00:07:31.917
00:09:37.447
00:08:02.680
00:07:20.133
00:09:08.190
00:07:28.780
00:08:28.970

Swim

00:06:04.557
00:07:17.807

T1

00:01:19.077

00:02:14.950
00:01:40.013
00:01:31.980
00:01:53.003
00:02:03.050
00:02:10.953
00:03:06.953
00:04:20.013
00:02:21.967
00:02:18.997
00:02:29.947
00:02:50.053
00:04:10.977
00:02:54.997
00:02:51.033
00:02:13.950
00:02:46.013
00:02:44.997
00:02:36.083
00:03:37.030
00:04:51.060
00:05:49.080
00:02:57.003
00:03:00.010
00:04:03.947

T1

00:00:35.780
00:00:52.080

Cycle
00:45:42.040

00:45:45.383
00:48:36.863
00:48:13.943
00:56:00.353
00:49:24.773
00:53:10.497
00:56:52.537
00:53:38.240
00:53:19.690
00:57:57.897
01:04:11.857
00:59:43.460
00:59:36.297
00:58:12.180
01:01:32.933
01:04:33.103
01:04:40.623
01:05:50.697
01:10:40.063
01:01:52.840
01:21:15.803
01:21:14.363
01:37:51.470
01:42:07.777
01:45:30.277

Cycle

00:54:09.607
01:09:54.247

T2

00:01:06.870

00:02:10.677
00:00:38.120
00:01:05.040
00:01:23.697
00:01:24.130
00:00:59.577
00:01:12.540
00:02:25.820
00:01:24.357
00:01:04.090
00:01:13.173
00:01:24.517
00:01:07.773
00:02:10.797
00:01:20.103
00:01:22.940
00:00:58.410
00:01:03.247
00:01:29.877
00:01:49.183
00:01:25.760
00:01:51.577
00:01:26.520
00:01:33.217
00:01:44.770

T2

00:00:40.350
00:01:00.730

Run

00:13:39.950

00:15:21.793
00:16:00.830
00:17:07.000
00:08:34.923
00:15:21.460
00:14:29.133
00:14:57.510
00:15:54.650
00:17:30.343
00:15:31.170
00:13:22.817
00:16:09.053
00:15:47.547
00:18:00.303
00:17:55.347
00:18:20.340
00:19:02.900
00:18:58.083
00:15:04.723
00:21:33.037
00:26:42.790
00:26:18.653
00:20:51.240
00:18:23.583
00:18:57.150

Run

00:15:46.950
00:15:32.640

Time

01:06:21.913
01:10:11.627
01:10:37.663
01:12:05.510
01:12:41.240
01:15:44.467
01:18:19.037
01:19:12.530
01:21:42.563
01:23:41.317
01:24:27.193
01:24:37.237
01:25:26.513
01:26:10.267
01:26:14.600
01:28:11.257
01:31:29.040
01:33:08.970
01:35:36.237
01:36:31.577
01:36:52.663
01:38:29.537
02:02:18.093
02:02:33.807
02:12:14.423
02:12:33.367
02:18:45.113

Time

01:17:17.243
01:34:37.503



