Pink Wave

Position	Race No	Name	Team/Charity	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	3	Saffron Harrison	Saffron Harrison	Female	13:20:38.037	00:04:33.977	00:01:19.077	00:45:42.040	00:01:06.870	00:13:39.950	01:06:21.913
2	14	Bethan Barr	Cancer Research UK	Female	13:23:23.373						01:10:11.627
3	4	Morag Girdwood	Stockport	Female	13:20:53.227	00:05:34.860	00:02:14.950	00:45:45.383	00:02:10.677	00:15:21.793	01:10:37.663
4	2	Helen Warburton	N/A	Female	13:20:23.380	00:05:09.683	00:01:40.013	00:48:36.863	00:00:38.120	00:16:00.830	01:12:05.510
5	6	Jane Edwards	Mold	Female	13:21:23.760	00:04:43.277	00:01:31.980	00:48:13.943	00:01:05.040	00:17:07.000	01:12:41.240
6	20	Liz Leinhardt	Try before you die	Female	13:24:53.523	00:07:52.490	00:01:53.003	00:56:00.353	00:01:23.697	00:08:34.923	01:15:44.467
7	31	Carina Middleton	Sheffield	Female	13:27:38.393	00:10:05.623	00:02:03.050	00:49:24.773	00:01:24.130	00:15:21.460	01:18:19.037
8	35	Carole Steel	Prospet Place	Female	13:27:53.690	00:08:22.370	00:02:10.953	00:53:10.497	00:00:59.577	00:14:29.133	01:19:12.530
9	7	Nicola Cartwright	Oswestry	Female	13:21:38.027	00:06:03.023	00:03:06.953	00:56:52.537	00:01:12.540	00:14:57.510	01:21:42.563
10	23	Charlotte Perry	Cancer Research UK	Female	13:25:23.423	00:07:22.593	00:04:20.013	00:53:38.240	00:02:25.820	00:15:54.650	01:23:41.317
11	12	Samantha Parkinson	Tri BeforeáYouáDie	Female	13:22:53.247	00:09:50.837	00:02:21.967	00:53:19.690	00:01:24.357	00:17:30.343	01:24:27.193
12	19	Nina Saparia	Tri Before You Die	Female	13:24:37.943	00:07:45.083	00:02:18.997	00:57:57.897	00:01:04.090	00:15:31.170	01:24:37.237
13	1	Diane Barton	wigan	Female	13:20:08.377	00:04:38.720	00:02:29.947	01:04:11.857	00:01:13.173	00:13:22.817	01:25:26.513
14	21	Kaeti Breward	Cancer Research UK	Female	13:25:08.843	00:06:03.183	00:02:50.053	00:59:43.460	00:01:24.517	00:16:09.053	01:26:10.267
15	5	Karen Williams	Kinnerley	Female	13:21:08.040	00:05:32.007	00:04:10.977	00:59:36.297	00:01:07.773	00:15:47.547	01:26:14.600
16	38	Gail Barras	Tri BeforeáYouáDie	Female	13:28:08.063	00:06:52.980	00:02:54.997	00:58:12.180	00:02:10.797	00:18:00.303	01:28:11.257
17	39	Lucy Griffiths	Tri BeforeáYouáDie	Female	13:28:24.380	00:07:49.623	00:02:51.033	01:01:32.933	00:01:20.103	00:17:55.347	01:31:29.040
18	13	Joanna Hawkins	Tri BeforeáYouáDie	Female	13:23:08.450	00:06:38.637	00:02:13.950	01:04:33.103	00:01:22.940	00:18:20.340	01:33:08.970
19	28	Debbie Gillooly	Liverpool	Female	13:26:53.743	00:08:38.290	00:02:46.013	01:04:40.623	00:00:58.410	00:19:02.900	01:35:36.237
20	29	Michelle Hatton	Liverpool	Female	13:27:08.543	00:07:54.553	00:02:44.997	01:05:50.697	00:01:03.247	00:18:58.083	01:36:31.577
21	17	Helen Parkinson	helen parkinson	Female	13:24:09.097	00:07:31.917	00:02:36.083	01:10:40.063	00:01:29.877	00:15:04.723	01:36:52.663
22	41	Jackie Jameson	Tri BeforeáYouáDie	Female	13:28:53.563	00:09:37.447	00:03:37.030	01:01:52.840	00:01:49.183	00:21:33.037	01:38:29.537
23	9	Sally Anne Watkiss	Liverpool	Female	13:22:08.347	00:08:02.680	00:04:51.060	01:21:15.803	00:01:25.760	00:26:42.790	02:02:18.093
24	8	Rachel Ferry	TeamRachel	Female	13:21:52.873	00:07:20.133	00:05:49.080	01:21:14.363	00:01:51.577	00:26:18.653	02:02:33.807
25	26	Jennifer Curry	Liverpool	Female	13:26:23.817	00:09:08.190	00:02:57.003	01:37:51.470	00:01:26.520	00:20:51.240	02:12:14.423
26	40	Jacqui Winston Yates		Female	13:28:38.273	00:07:28.780	00:03:00.010	01:42:07.777	00:01:33.217	00:18:23.583	02:12:33.367
27	16	Anne Fitzgerald	Anne Fitzgerald	Female	13:23:53.127	00:08:28.970	00:04:03.947	01:45:30.277	00:01:44.770	00:18:57.150	02:18:45.113

Pink Wave Relay

Position	Race No	Name	Team/Charity	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	44	Karen Elliott	CRUK	Relay	13:29:24.707	00:06:04.557	00:00:35.780	00:54:09.607	00:00:40.350	00:15:46.950	01:17:17.243
2	43	Rose Laxton	CRUK	Relay	13:29:08.207	00:07:17.807	00:00:52.080	01:09:54.247	00:01:00.730	00:15:32.640	01:34:37.503